
Ph : (920) 261-1682

410 Water Tower Court

Watertown, WI  53094

Change Order

Date: 

Project:

Maas Bros. Construction Co., Inc.

410 Water Tower Court

Watertown, WI  53094

22120  Town Square RDA
Change Order: 10

1/30/2023

To Contractor:

Architect's Project:   

The Contract is changed as follows:

CE#28- (2) Additional Bike Racks

20 CE#28 - (2) Additional Bike Racks $1,614.84

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACT AND OWNER.

City of Watertown

OWNERARCHITECT CONTRACTOR

Maas Bros. Construction Co., Inc.

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 

$3,426,896.84

$3,603,205.17

The original Contract Amount was 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders 

The Contract Amount prior to this Change Order was 

The Contract will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of 

The new Contract Amount including this Change Order will be 

$174,693.49

$3,601,590.33

$1,614.84

233 N Water St

Milwaukee, WI  53202

410 Water Tower Court

Watertown, WI  53094

(Signature)(Signature)

Date DateDate

ByBy By

(Signature)

Nate Salas

1-31-23


